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On the basis of your application, as per the Ravenshaw University Advertisement No. 757 
dated 28.04.2024 and for the position as mentioned in the subject below, you have been 
shortlisted to appear for the interview scheduled to be held as per the programme given 
below. 
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SI No 

3 
4 

5 
6 
7 

1. 

8 

3. 

No. 

Subject 
Date 

Further, you are requested to bring the following documents with you for verification at the 
time of interview. 

Reporting Time 

Venue 

RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY: CUTTACK 
NOTICE 

Time of lInterview 

Name 

1601 

Original Certificates and Mark sheets of all examinations passed for verification. 
2. Experience Certificate(s) from concerned authorities, if any. 

Prahallad Kumar Kar 
Manisha Mishra 

Abhipsha Ray 

Copies of publications, if any. 

Nibedita Sethi 

Chinmayee Mahal 
Srujani Smrutirekaha 
Mamali Majhi 
Doleswar Bhoi 

Memo No. 

CUTTAC 

: Sociology 
:20.05.2024 

:11.00 A.M. 
:12.00P.M. 

160B 

Prathima Kumari Nayak 

:Office of the Vice-Chancellor 

SI No 
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12 
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Name 
Jnana Ranjan Prusty 
Devaraj P 
Makardhwaj Kar 
Suranya Panda 
Tanushree Mahalik 

Sanghamitra Palai 
Debarati Sengupta 
Sudeshna Mishra 
Mamata Mishra 

Jdt. 3. 0S: Qay 
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 

Copy to Ms. Priyanka Kujur, faculty in charge website with a request to upload this 
notice in the University website. 

Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 
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